2016 GENERAL PRODUCT CATALOG
38
MECHANICAL DATA
MOUNTING TYPE P (CLAMP) MOUNTING TYPE H (SCREW)
Photoelectric angle encoder A90H is used to measure an-
gular position of the key machine components, industrial
robots, comparators, rotary tables and to establish an infor-
mational link with DCC, NC or Digital Readout Units. It pro-

RS10 - round, 10 pins
ONC - round, 10 pins
ORDER EXAMPLE: 1)  A90H-A-18000-K-50-20-P-S-AR01/W
Ø100±0.1
M4x8 (4x90°±15')
Ø
36
 M
AX
A
3±0.1
56 MIN
Ø
D
g7
Ø
85
H
7
0.02 A
0.1 A
0.
02
A
0.1 A
Ø
36
 M
AX
A
3±0.1
ØDg7
Ø
85
H
7
0.02 A
0.1 A
0.
02
A
0.1 A
Clamping nut
Ø100±0.1
M4x8 (4x90°±15')
Ø
36
 M
AX
A
3±0.1
56 MIN
Ø
D
g7
Ø
85
H
7
0.02 A
0.1 A
0.
02
A
0.1 A
Ø
36